
BRANDEIS SUMMER EVENTS FOR JULY 2018

DATE EVENT FACILITATORS E-MAIL

JULY 3RD SERIOUSLY CANASTA Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com 

Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmail.com

MAKE UP DEMONSTRATION & LUNCH Carol Isacson cwisacson@yahoo.com

Alisa Schwartzer gamersalisa@gmail.com

JULY 4TH HAPPY FOURTH OF JULY

JULY 5TH NEWSIES AND LUNCH Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Gladys Simon gladsi26@gmail.com

Bonnier Furst jjsgrandma32@gmail.com

CANASTA FOR BEGINNERS Susan Gange susangange1@hotmail.com

JULY 6TH FRIDAY SUMMER MOVIE & LUNCH Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Roni Nassberg ronika1@aol.com

JULY 10TH SUMMER FOODIES Phyllis Becker psb830@gmail.com

SERIOUSLY CANASTA Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com 

Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmail.com

JULY 11TH SUMMER STAY COOL HAPPY HOUR Cheryl Lennon clennon60@gmail.com

JULY 12TH CANASTA FOR BEGINNERS Susan Gange susangange1@hotmail.com

SUMMER BOWLING Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Sue Lawler suelawler9@gmail.com

JULY 13TH LEARN THE SECRETS TO DRESSING Vicki Leavitt vickstar11@gmail.com

YOUR BEST

JULY 16TH DO GOOD - FEEL GOOD Ellen Kirschenbaum ellenk102@cox.net

BACKPACKS FOR KIDS/ADULT COLORING

JULY 17TH TUESDAY MOVIE & LUNCH Henriette Hasley henriette.hasley@cox.net

Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

SERIOUSLY CANASTA Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com 

Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmail.com
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BRANDEIS SUMMER EVENTS FOR JULY 2018

JULY 18TH SUMMER LUNCHTIME THEATER Caryn Balaban bicaban@gmail.com

JULY 19TH CANASTA FOR BEGINNERS Susan Gange susangange2@hotmail.com

INTERNATIONAL BOOK CLUB & LUNCH Judy Krockey bobjudyaz@aol.com

JULY 20TH BRIDGE & LUNCH Doris Perlmutter dorisp1@q.com

JULY 24TH SERIOUSLY CANASTA Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com 

Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmail.com

JULY 25TH EXPLORE THE ANTIQUITIES WAREHOUSE Toni Leonard artntoni@cox.net

AND LUNCH Perky Linder perkysl@aol.com

ART WORKSHOP -  4:15-6:15 Vicky Leavitt vickstar11@gmail.com

JULY 26TH CANASTA FOR BEGINNERS Susan Gange susangange1@hotmail.com

LUNCH AROUND TOWN Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Harriet Schwartz harriet0715@gmail.com

JULY 31ST SERIOUSLY CANASTA Cheryl Senkfor senk4@aol.com 

Jane Serlin jrkcsrln@gmail.com

LEMACAROON GET TOGETHER Carol Isacson cwisacson@yahoo.com

Alisa Schwartzer gamersalisa@gmail.com
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